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Name
Ryland Howard
Rowan Hammons
Nolan Anderson
Jase Tweedy
Luke Baune
Noah Miller
Beck Odenthol
Grayson Priebe
EJ VonBehren
Henry Mckinley
Cannon Randklev
John Jacob
Levi Pooler
Austin Perkins
Joshua Priebe
Easton Henderson
Oliver Greibel
Parker Wright
Evan Peak
Dorian Beeson
Crosby Berg
John Bean
Nathiouis Moffit
Levi Drake
Hunter Hasek
Cohen Ketzenberg
Austin Cooper
Brady Gallagher
Noah Weed
Keaton Knoll

Liam Justus Munsey

Ezra Swingover
Emmett Starkey
Cody Burrill
Trent Gustin
Gunner Rogo
Jacob Briner
Ashton Elweell
Rowan Butler
Blake Parkinson
Chance Reader
Karson Labelle
Travis Flom
Charlie Bean
Sabastian Brawner
Jayden Cram
BenClubb

James Edward-Dodge

Wyatt Hinderager
Gage Ellsworth

Cross Country District Meet, October, 5, 2023

Time
5:55
6:10

6:13:00
6:17:00
8:18:00
6:26:00
6:28:00
6:31
6:31
6:38
6:40
6:44
6:45:00
6:46:00
6:46
6:47
6:48
6:50
6:50
7:00
7:04
7:04
7:10:00
7:14:00
7:15
7:16
7:17:00
7:18:00
7:27
7:27
7:28:00
7:29:00
7:31
7:32
7:32
7:35:00
7:37
7:44:00
7:45:00
7:46
7:47
7:48:00
7:49:00
7:53:00
7:55:00
7:56
7:56
7:59:00
8:01
8:03

5th Grade Boys

School Name
HM 51 Nolan Bode
BR 52 Trenton Lee
R 53 Theo Morrow
F 54  Wallace VanHouten
D 55 Henry Cox
R 56 Cannon Bond
Sk 57 Kohen Rettig
D 58 Liam Jell
A 59 Jonah Wuest
F 60 Carson Morris
F 61  Joev Mothershed
R 62 Kellan McCall
A 63 Shane Staeheli
D 64 Landon Jeroome
D 65 Joshua Kline
Sk 66 Travis Martzall
F 67 Tyler Sattler
Sk 68  Skyler Stewart
Sk 69 Corbin Moore
R 70 Eli Garcia
BR 71 lan Frengle
HM 72 Bridger Payne

93
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97
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99
100

T <zZ w
TZSVANZSFAA>PVITI0OTN[Z>00>T>TD

)]
A

73  Jaxon Wabs
74  Max Harder
75  William Goodrich
76  Tutor Cocis
77 Shaun Biando
78 Donnie Houk
79  Phoenix Wark
80 Phillip Waldo
81 Ammaron Vang
82  Eric Clapper
83  Wilfredo Velis
84  Sean Callaghan
85 Killian Phillips
86 Carson Sullivan

87 Michael O'Callaghan
88 Alan Smith
89 Gaaqge Halliwell Diaz
90 Carter Delaune

91 Daniel Montgomery
92  Justin Cantrell

Time
8:19:00
8:24:00
8:28:00
8:28:00
8:30:00
8:30:00
8:33
8:39
8:39:00
8:44
8:58
9:00:00
9:13:00
9:16:00
9:17:00
9:19:00
9:25:00
9:29:00
9:31:00
9:34:00
9:37:00
9:39:00
9:46:00
9:49:00
9:49
9:51
9:54:00
9:55:00
9:58:00
10:03:00
10:04:00
10:09:00
10:15
10:24:00
10:29:00
10:36:00
10:38:00
10:39:00
10:39:00
11:55:00
13:16:00
14:27:00

School
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